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 Educational Notification 

All concerned with Tripura Joint Entrance Examination (TJEE) -2025 might be aware that 

the Board has displayed the Provisional Answer Keys of four different subjects (Physics & 

Chemistry, Biology and Mathematics) on 30.04.2025 through the website: 

https://tbjee.nic.in/ inviting feedback from students, guardians, expert bodies which was 

extended till 07.05.2025. After careful scrutiny of the feedbacks as received by the Board, 

the subject experts have prepared the Final Answer Keys of four different subjects (Physics 

& Chemistry, Biology and Mathematics) which are uploaded in the website: 

https://tbjee.nic.in/ on 13.05.2025. Based on the final answer keys, the evaluation of OMR 

Answer Sheets of TJEE-2025 of different subjects will be made for publication of results.  

Please visit our website: https://tbjee.nic.in/ regularly for any update. 

 

  
 

(Dr. Suvadip Paul) 
Chairman 

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination  
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Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025
Final answer key of Physics

Final answer key of
Physics in P series

Question No Answer Key
1 C
2 D
3 D
4 C
5 C
6 B
7 D
8 C
9 B
10 C
11 A
12 C
13 B
14 A
15 D
16 A
17 C
18 A
19 A
20 C
21 D
22 A
23 C
24 B
25 B
26 B
27 A
28 C
29 C
30 B

Final answer key of
Physics in Q series

Question No Answer Key
1 C
2 B
3 B
4 B
5 A
6 C
7 C
8 B
9 C
10 D
11 D
12 C
13 C
14 B
15 D
16 C
17 B
18 C
19 A
20 C
21 B
22 A
23 D
24 A
25 C
26 A
27 A
28 C
29 D
30 A

Final answer key of
Physics in R series

Question No Answer Key
1 C
2 B
3 A
4 D
5 A
6 C
7 A
8 A
9 C
10 D
11 A
12 C
13 B
14 B
15 B
16 A
17 C
18 C
19 B
20 C
21 D
22 D
23 C
24 C
25 B
26 D
27 C
28 B
29 C
30 A

Dr. Suvadip Paul
Chairman

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination
Date: 13-05-2025



Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025
Final answer key of Chemistry

Final answer key of
Chemistry in P series

Question No Answer Key
31 B
32 B
33 A
34 D
35 C
36 A
37 C
38 D
39 B
40 A
41 C
42 B
43 D
44 C
45 A
46 B
47 C
48 D
49 B
50 C
51 A
52 B
53 D
54 C
55 B
56 A
57 A
58 A
59 B
60 D

Final answer key of
Chemistry in Q series

Question No Answer Key
31 B
32 A
33 A
34 A
35 B
36 D
37 B
38 B
39 A
40 D
41 C
42 A
43 C
44 D
45 B
46 A
47 C
48 B
49 D
50 C
51 A
52 B
53 C
54 D
55 B
56 C
57 A
58 B
59 D
60 C

Final answer key of
Chemistry in R series

Question No Answer Key
31 A
32 C
33 B
34 D
35 C
36 A
37 B
38 C
39 D
40 B
41 C
42 A
43 B
44 D
45 C
46 B
47 A
48 A
49 A
50 B
51 D
52 B
53 B
54 A
55 D
56 C
57 A
58 C
59 D
60 B

Dr. Suvadip Paul
Chairman

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination
Date: 13-05-2025



Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025
Final answer key of Biology

Final answer key of
Biology in P series

Question No Answer Key
1 A
2 B
3 C
4 D
5 D
6 C
7 A
8 C
9 B
10 B
11 C
12 C / D
13 A
14 D
15 B
16 B
17 B
18 C
19 C
20 D
21 **
22 A
23 B
24 C
25 D
26 B
27 C
28 A
29 D
30 A

Final answer key of
Biology in Q series

Question No Answer Key
1 A
2 B
3 C
4 D
5 B
6 C
7 A
8 D
9 A
10 A
11 B
12 C
13 D
14 D
15 C
16 A
17 C
18 B
19 B
20 C
21 C / D
22 A
23 D
24 B
25 B
26 B
27 C
28 C
29 D
30 **

Final answer key of
Biology in R series

Question No Answer Key
1 B
2 C
3 C / D
4 A
5 D
6 B
7 B
8 B
9 C
10 C
11 D
12 **
13 A
14 B
15 C
16 D
17 B
18 C
19 A
20 D
21 A
22 A
23 B
24 C
25 D
26 D
27 C
28 A
29 C
30 B

** All candidates are to be awarded 04 (four) marks for this question in respective series irrespective of whether
candidates have attempted it or not.

Dr. Suvadip Paul
Chairman

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination
Date: 13-05-2025



Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025
Final answer key of Mathematics

Final answer key of
Mathematics in P series

Question No Answer Key
1 A
2 A
3 C
4 C
5 A
6 D
7 C
8 D
9 B
10 C
11 B
12 A
13 B
14 D
15 A
16 C
17 A
18 C
19 D
20 A
21 B
22 B
23 C
24 A
25 B
26 A
27 C
28 A
29 D
30 D

Final answer key of
Mathematics in Q series

Question No Answer Key
1 B
2 B
3 C
4 A
5 B
6 A
7 C
8 A
9 D
10 D
11 A
12 A
13 C
14 C
15 A
16 D
17 C
18 D
19 B
20 C
21 B
22 A
23 B
24 D
25 A
26 C
27 A
28 C
29 D
30 A

Final answer key of
Mathematics in R series

Question No Answer Key
1 B
2 D
3 A
4 C
5 A
6 C
7 D
8 A
9 B
10 B
11 C
12 A
13 B
14 A
15 C
16 A
17 D
18 D
19 A
20 A
21 C
22 C
23 A
24 D
25 C
26 D
27 B
28 C
29 B
30 A

Dr. Suvadip Paul
Chairman

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination
Date: 13-05-2025


